KwikFit)

..ARE
EXPANDING

Kwik Fit are ) 5,000 - 10,000 sq ft ) Proximity to supermarkets,

_ _ drive-thru outlets, leisure
continuing to expand facilities etc
- ) HERCHEE B GaFER > All towns over 20,000
and require new centres locations considered e
acCross the country with but priority list overleaf
the following criteria:

) Leasehold or freehold

NMcConnell RAPLEYS



Priority locations:

KuwikFit)

WITH OVER 600 CENTRES
ACROSS THE UK AND NORTHERN
IRELAND, KWIK FIT HAS THE

Scotland

Aberdeen
Dundee (East)
Edinburgh (North)

LARGEST NETWORK OF FAST ;ivingf:)on \
FIT CENTRES IN THE COUNTRY. N:;ie -
We are currently looking for locations across Peterhead

the UK. Conta_c_t our retalneg agents tofdlscuss North West
any opportunities you may be aware of. & North East
Client UK lead: Aintree
Daniel Cook Crosby/Formby
07795 660259 Leyland

Lytham St Annes
Setoy ACQUIRED
Wetherby

Wirral (Hoylake/
West Kirby)

daniel.cook@rapleys.com

Regional Contacts:

Northern Ireland
Rory Clark
07753 817004
rory.clark@mcconnellproperty.com
Greg Henry

07841928670
greg.henry@mcconnellproperty.com

Scotland
Daniel Cook
07795 660259 ®
daniel.cook@rapleys.com

North West & North East

Thomas Fagan Y
07387 025337
thomas.fagan@rapleys.com ®

North East
& North West

PR Y

Midlands ® e o
& Wales PY o

Daniel Cook

07795 660259
daniel.cook@rapleys.com
Jamie Johnson

07384 115718
jamie.johnson@rapleys.com

South West, South East & Greater London
Mark Frostick

07785 522958

mark.frostick@rapleys.com

Glasgow (West/Erskine)

ACQUIRED

ACQUIRED

=== ACQUIRED
ACQUIRED
ACQUIRED

South West, South
East & Greater
London

Abingdon

Acton

#==t=+ ACQUIRED
Bath

Beckenham

Bordon

Bournemouth
Sk ACQUIRED
Brixham

Brixton

Broadstairs

Camden Town
heshont ACQUIRED
hristertrelr ACQUIRED
Coulsdon

Crowborough

Ealing

Enfield

Finchley

Guildford

Haywards Heath
Hertford

Isle of Wight
Leatherhead
Lewes/Newhaven
Littlehampton
Loughton/Buckhurst Hill
Maidenhead
Oxford/Cowley
Plymouth (Plympton/
Plymstock)
Rayleigh/Wickford
Ringwood

Romford

Shepherds Bush
Stanmore

Stratford

Sutton (Surrey)
Sw#elers ACQUIRED
Teddington

Watford

Weymouth
Wimbledon

Witney

Woolwich

Northern Ireland

Newry
#Mattsk ACQUIRED
Derry
Antrim
Larne
Strabane
Cookstown
Magherafelt
Dungannon
Armagh
Omagh
Enniskillin
Downpatrick




